
4. Memoriał Wiesława Czapiewskiego
NAKŁO NAD NOTECIĄ, 26-27 lipca/July 2025

Long Jump W / W dal K (Hep) Referee: ZIĘBA Marta

CHISTYAKOVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
CHISTYAKOVA  Galina URS Leningrad (URS) 88-06-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
KARCZMAREK Agata LEGIA Warszawa Lublin 88-08-06POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.97( 2.0)
 Tokyo (JPN) 25-09-13Min. WCH(Open) 6.86

GROUP A Start:  25-07-27  11:00:01

End: 25-07-27  11:49:00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result Points

1 26 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 6.22 918  SB   
2 23 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 6.11 883     
3 8 Vanessa GRIMM 97-04-22 GERMANY 6.06 868     
4 17 Myke VAN DE VIEL 97-06-04 NETHERLANDS 5.97 840     
5 13 Kokoro ATSUTA 01-07-18 JAPAN 5.92 825     
6 1 Verena MAYR 95-02-01 AUSTRIA 5.88 813  SB   
7 31 Daryna SLOBODA 95-06-19 UKRAINE 5.80 789     
8 16 Sophia MULDER 02-09-12 NETHERLANDS 5.75 774  SB   
9 24 Anna LOZOVYTSKA 05-12-22 POLAND 5.63 738     

10 25 Hanna ODOLIŃSKA 07-01-17 POLAND 5.54 712     
11 29 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 5.46 688     
12 14 Sabrina CRUDEN 03-01-01 NETHERLANDS 5.41 674     

19 Christina RYAN 98-02-15 NEW ZEALAND DNS 0     

I II III

6.03 5.92 6.22Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT
+1.4 +1.4 +0.4
6.11 5.99 6.01Paulina LIGARSKA
+2.3 +0.2 +1.8
5.84 5.91 6.06Vanessa GRIMM
+2.4 +1.6 +0.6
5.87 5.86 5.97Myke VAN DE VIEL
+2.0 +0.9 +0.1
5.92 x 5.82Kokoro ATSUTA
+2.0 +0.9 +1.2
5.88 5.77 5.71Verena MAYR
+1.6 +0.9 +0.3
5.73 x 5.80Daryna SLOBODA
+1.4 +0.3 -0.4
5.40 5.75 5.67Sophia MULDER
+0.8 +0.3 +0.4

x 5.48 5.63Anna LOZOVYTSKA
+1.5 +1.1 +0.6
5.54 x xHanna ODOLIŃSKA
+1.7 +1.4 -0.2
5.29 5.46 5.39Bianca SALMING
+1.6 +1.2 +1.1
5.41 x xSabrina CRUDEN
+1.1 +1.0 +2.0

Christina RYAN
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-07-27 11:56:41



Athlete Country Points DiffPlace

Points after  5 competitions

Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT POLAND1  4701
Vanessa GRIMM GERMANY2  4604 97
Paulina LIGARSKA POLAND3  4483 218
Verena MAYR AUSTRIA4  4437 264
Daryna SLOBODA UKRAINE5  4332 369
Myke VAN DE VIEL NETHERLANDS6  4210 491
Sophia MULDER NETHERLANDS7  4178 523
Kokoro ATSUTA JAPAN8  4070 631
Bianca SALMING SWEDEN9  4012 689
Anna LOZOVYTSKA POLAND10  3992 709
Hanna ODOLIŃSKA POLAND11  3798 903
Sabrina CRUDEN NETHERLANDS12  3740 961
Christina RYAN NEW ZEALAND  DNF
Yuliia LOBAN UKRAINE  DNF

  Legend:

SB -season best
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